
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 

Meeting * 
 

July 24, 2012, 1:30 - 3:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

1:15 p.m. Welcome and Introductions   Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
 
    

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Update on Renewal of the Small MS4 General Permit  Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
(TXR040000) 
 
Update on Renewal of the Construction General Permit   Hal Bailey 
 (TXR150000) 
 
Update on Implementation Procedures    Sue Reilly  

 
Update on Chapter 217 Domestic Criteria Rule Revision  Louis C. Herrin, III 
 
Update on Aggregate Production Operations (HB 571)  Laurie Fleet 
 
Update on renewal of the Petroleum Bulk Stations and   Yvonna Miramontes 
Terminals General Permit (TXG340000)     
 

Announcements: 
   

Next WQAWG Meeting:  October 23, 2012 
Water Quality/Storm Water Seminar: September 13-14, 2012 

 
 

3:30 p.m. Adjournment      Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group    
and Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 



First Name Last Name Organization Email

Anthony Bennett Anthony Bennett Consulting bennett.anthony@sbcglobal.net

Raj Bhattara Austin Water Utility raj.bhattarai@austin texas.gov

Steve Hupp Bayou Preservation Association shupp@bayoupreservation.org

Lee Lawson City of Austin lee.lawson@ci.austin.tx.us

Gloria Broussard Corix Utilities (Texas) gloria.broussard@corix.com

Susan Alvarez Dallas City Hall susan.alvarez@dallascityhall.com

Scott Hekman Freese and Nichols shh@freese.com

Trey Shanks Freese and Nichols ts@freese.com

Daniel Schertz Harris County FCD dan.schertz@hcfcd.org

Stephen Beningo Harris County FCD stephen.beningo@hcfcd.org

Ratchel Powers Houston-Galveston Area Council rachel.powers@h-gac.com

James Mirertschin James Miertschin & Associates jm-jma@swbell.net

Jeff Crawford Jones-Heroy & Associates Inc jeffc@jones-heroy.com

Brock Langley Langley Engineering, LLC brock.langley@sbcglobal.net

Sara Thorton Lloyd Gosselink sthorton@lglawfirm.com

Michael Shook Markout WSC mshook@markoutwsc.com

John D Payne Sabrine River Authority of Texas jpayne@sratx.org

Justin Klump Storm Water Solutions, LP jtklump@swstx.com

Hanne Nielson TCEQ hanne.nielson@tceq.texas.gov

Hal Bailey TCEQ hal.bailey@tceq.texas.gov

Stephaine Frazee TCEQ Stephaine.frazee@tceq.texas.gov

Laurie Fleet TCEQ laurie.fleet@tceq.texas.gov

Peipey Tang TCEQ peipey.tang@tceq.texas.gov

Allison Osborne TCEQ allison.osborne@tceq.texas.gov

Stephaine Starr TCEQ stephaine.starr@tceq.texas.gov

Yvonna Miramontes TCEQ yvonna.miramontes@tceq.texas.gov

June Ella Martinez TCEQ june_ella.martinez@tceq.texas.gov

Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek TCEQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.gov

Louis Herrin TCEQ louis.herrin@tceq.texas.gov

John Pleasant TCEQ john.pleasant@tceq.texas.gov

Brittany Lee TCEQ brittany.lee@tceq.texas.gov

Timothy Reidy TCEQ timothy.reidy@tceq.texas.gov

Bob Brush TCEQ robert.brush@tceq.texas.gov

Mark Bonlony TCEQ mark.bonlony@tceq.texas.gov

Candy Garrett TCEQ candy.garrett@tceq.texas.gov

Celia Castro TCEQ celia.castro@tceq.texas.gov

Polly Porter TCEQ polly.porter@tceq.texas.gov

Rick Young Texas State University rick.young@tceq.texas.gov

James Vangham Texas State University james.vangham@tceq.texas.gov

Matt Moustakas Texas Women's University mmoustakas@mail.twu.edu

Heather Mahurin TML heather@tml.org

Thomas Weber Travis County thomas.weber@co.travis.tx.us
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Jonas Rosenthal Travis County jonas.rosenthal@co.travis.tx.us

Kari Means TRC kmeans@trcsolutions.com

Adrienne Boer TRC aboer@trcsolutions.com

Kevin Rucker TxDOT kevin.rucker@txdot.gov

Bruce Calder TxDOT bruce.calder@txdot.gov
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